Massimo 30-inch Gas Range in Black , 5
burners, 68,000 BTU, 4.32 cu. ft., Air Fryer,
Griddle
Model: FFSGS6239-30BLK
Forno Appliance 2025 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
OVEN SPECS
Oven capacity 4.32cu.ft.
Oven Inter ior Dimensions (WxHxD)(in)
Bake BTU 20000
Broiler BTU 10000
FEATURES
Convection Standard Convection
LP Convertible Yes
LP Kit Provided Yes
Oven Cleaning Type Manual Steam Clean
Simmer Burner Yes
Oven Lights 2
Oven Cooking Function:
Convection Bake
Convection Roast
Broil
Oven lights control Switch activated
Leveling Leg Yes (x4)
APPEARANCE
Appliance type Gas Range
Range Size 30"
Door Color Black
Handle Color Antique Brass
Knobs Color Antique Brass
Cooktop surface type Continuous Cast Iron Grates
Oven interior color Speckled Blue
Number of Knobs 6
Number of Burners 5
Case Material Stainless Steel
KEY FEATURES
24 X 14 X 10.38
Oven rack:
Rack Levels
 2
Air Fryer Kit
Temperature Gauge No
Storage Drawer No
Grates Material Cast Iron
Gridlle Yes
Racks type Telescopic
Yes
 5
Oven rack size (WxD)(in) 24 x 14
Air Fry Basket Size (WxDxH)(in) 19.3 x 15.2 x 1
Wok Support Yes
• 5 Sealed Burners combine a total stove-top out of 68,000
BTU
• 1 sealed dual-ring burner for high searing or precise
simmering
• Continuous Cast Iron Grates provide heat distribution
• AIr Fryer Kit, Wok Support & Reversiblle Griddle
• 4.32 Cu.Ft Convection Fan Oven
• Blue enamel oven and Smooth Friction Hinges
Forno Appliance 2025 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical supply 120 V
60 HZ
Dedicated Circuit Breaker 15 Amps
Regulator Inlet Size 1/2”
Pre-installed Regulator Yes
Pressure Required
(Inch WC)
NG: 6" to 14"
LP: 11" to 14"
Power cord Included Yes
Power Cord Length 5 (FT)
Power Cord Type: NEMA 5-15P
Certification cETLus
Warranty 2 yrs
CARTON SPECIFICATIONS
Carton dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 32.68 x 30.43 x 43.31
Carton Weight (lbs) 264.5
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Product dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 30 x 28 x 38
Net weight (lbs & kg) 231.5
RANGE TOP SPECS
Burner #1: 9,000 BTU
Burner #2: 9,000 BTU
Burner #3: 20,000 BTU
Burner #4: 15,000 BTU
Burner #5: 15,000 BTU
Zakaria Mamdouh
Rectangle